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CABLE USB-WW/1.5M 1.5 m POLE MOUNT USH-M4

5.50 PLN
5.50 PLN

72.31 PLN
72.31 PLN

Support  ...  SH-567/426/369  

Material  ...  
Magnelis - carbon steel,
coated with a zinc-
aluminum-magnesium alloy  

Number of fastening
elements  ...  2   

Mast diameter  ...  Ø 50 mm (max)  
Plate thickness  ...  2 mm  
Cable  USB - A Plug / USB - A Plug  ...  
Length of the cable  1.5 m  ...  

Mounting holes distance  ...  • 165 mm,
• 510 mm  

USB standard  2.0   ...  

Main features  • Solid workmanship
• Very flexible  

Mounting to the mast with u-
bolts  

Weight  0.046 kg  2.04 kg  
Guarantee  2 years  2 years  
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